
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 03 2022 4:44:55pm
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Event 73b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 91 Cameron ROGERS (AUS) 3:16.724
Lap 1 21.753 21.753 (1)
Lap 2 15.327 37.081 (1)
Lap 3 15.407 52.488 (1)
Lap 4 15.472 1:07.960 (1)
Lap 5 15.630 1:23.590 (1)
Lap 6 15.845 1:39.436 (1)
Lap 7 16.056 1:55.493 (1)
Lap 8 16.107 2:11.600 (1)
Lap 9 16.199 2:27.799 (1)

Lap 10 16.311 2:44.111 (1)
Lap 11 16.289 3:00.400 (1)
Lap 12 16.323 3:16.724 (1)

2. 98 Leo ZIMMERMANN (AUS) 3:19.062 +2.338
Lap 1 22.264 22.264 (2)
Lap 2 15.913 38.177 (2)
Lap 3 15.509 53.686 (2)
Lap 4 15.522 1:09.209 (2)
Lap 5 15.740 1:24.949 (2)
Lap 6 16.003 1:40.952 (2)
Lap 7 16.360 1:57.312 (2)
Lap 8 16.375 2:13.688 (2)
Lap 9 16.208 2:29.896 (2)

Lap 10 16.404 2:46.300 (2)
Lap 11 16.429 3:02.729 (2)
Lap 12 16.332 3:19.062 (2)


